Startlista O-Ligans sprintstafett 2019

Sida 1

2019-10-05
Nr-lappStr Namn Bricka Starttid
Huvudklass 22 anmaélda 10:30:00
1 Lag 1l
Stracka 1 Linnea Axelsson 8200406 10:30:00
Stracka 2-1 Jack Mattson 2131968
Stracka 2-2 vacant
Stracka 3 Vidar Krokstrom 343844
2 Lag 2
Stracka 1 Albin Scott 9060210 10:30:00
Stracka 2-1 Patricia Eriksson 343804
Stracka 2-2 Emma Johansson 1120726
Stracka 3 Inez Ljungkvist 2141433
3 Lag 3
Stracka 1 Emelie Hellstrom 2093683 10:30:00
Stracka 2-1 Klara Galle 2107315
Stracka 2-2 vacant
Stracka 3 Noel Johansson 343837
4 Lag 4
Stracka 1 Thomas Glue 1789095 10:30:00
Stracka 2-1 Klara Mattsson 2131957
Stracka 2-2 vacant
Stracka 3 Oscar Ahlstedt 2093570
5 Lag 5
Stracka 1 Emilia Sanden 2077597 10:30:00
Stracka 2-1 Emil Oskarsson 2144669
Stracka 2-2 vacant
Stracka 3 Agnes Malm 2131954
6 Lag 6
Stracka 1 William Lannhult 2141420 10:30:00
Stracka 2-1 Arthur Sjolie 2131952
Stracka 2-2 vacant
Stracka 3 Agnes Gustafsson
7 Lag 7
Stracka 1 Noah Olsson 7080109 10:30:00
Stracka 2-1 Ida Nilsson 2093554
Stracka 2-2 vacant
Stracka 3 Oskar Galle 2107307

Skapad med OLA v5.4.1-2
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Nr-lappStr

8
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Skapad med OLA v5.4.1-2

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Namn

Lag 8

Hampus Gustafsson
Amanda Johansson
vacant

Melker Karlsson Backlund

Lag 9

Felicia Sandin
Noah Nilsson-Dag
vacant

Nellie Ljungkvist

Lag 10

Mattias Holmstrom
Ella Bryntesson
vacant

Ellen Olafsdottir

Lag 11

Frida Johansson

William Christensen Granli
Olivia Christensen Granli
Julia Johansson

Lag 12

Saga Kallstrand
Lisa Malm
vacant

Joel Gustafsson

Lag 13

Linda Eriksson
Algot Malm
vacant

Elin Reuter

Lag 14

Alexander Lannhult
Jenny Eriksson
vacant

Elsa Reuter

Lag 15

Simon Scott

Carl Johansson Purontaka
vacant

Ingela Glue

Sida 2

Bricka Starttid

256652 10:30:00
2107301

2147840

2077594 10:30:00
2078110

2131970

790514 10:30:00
2131961

452596

9030905 10:30:00
2144631
2144655
2065308

2093598 10:30:00
2144661

256642

2078114 10:30:00
2131964

2093651

2093254 10:30:00
1060608

2093653

9100128 10:30:00
2131937

2075479
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Nr-lappStr

16

17

42

43

44

45

46

Skapad med OLA v5.4.1-2

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Stracka 1
Stracka 2-1
Stracka 2-2
Stracka 3

Namn

Lag 16

Ingela Karlsson
Alfred Sjoélie
vacant

Jessica Eriksson

Lag 17

Filippa Glue
Valfrid Mattsson
vacant

Elvin Galborgen

Lag 42

Lizbeth Galle
Melker Johansson
vacant

Linnea Larsson

Lag 43

Pernelle Prahl
Anton Sjéberg
vacant

Oscar Bryntesson

Lag 44

Melker Malm
Neo Johansson
Ludvig Sjoberg
Alice Kallstrand

Lag 45

Arvid Eriksson
Albert Mattsson
vacant

Rebecca Eriksson

Lag 46

Tomas Karlsson
Hala Mahde Taifour
vacant

Felicia Larsson

Bricka

1700703
2141412

343474

2075417
2078118

2093297

2147837

2131940

2075360
2141426

2131960

2107317
452522
344146
2093584

2093577
2131950

2095382

2093600
442143

Sida 3

Starttid

10:30:00

10:30:00

10:30:00

10:30:00

10:30:00

10:30:00

10:30:00
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